IIT Bhopal B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 5
Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC
ST

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

14922
793
3534
220
6349
788
3445
1496
24707
5148
10300
5967
2010
11774
1044
4137
7971
5914
3321

23501
1141
3976

220
9798
871
5821
3080

33177
5543

13564
8496
4620

27039
1472
4534

11113
7397
4321



